
Roseville Time Trials - 01/27/2024

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Mixed - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Jensen, Zachary MA2 0.00040.44 40.44026 I

2 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 1.09041.53 41.53025 O

3 Martin, Riley MSA 1.39041.83 41.83024 O

4 Kosel, Patrick MB2 1.52041.96 41.96025 I

5 Bogee, Landon MC1 3.00043.44 43.44023 O

6 Nagel, Eddie MB2 3.59044.03 44.03024 I

7 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 4.05044.49 44.49023 I

8 Neis, John MSA 5.37045.81 45.81019 I

9 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 5.62046.06 46.06021 I

10 Krieter, Joshua M35 6.01046.45 46.45020 O

11 Marek, Ethan M 6.07046.51 46.51020 I

12 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 6.59047.03 47.03022 O

13 Konduru, Ashwin MYA 6.60947.05 47.05018 O

14 Stave, Elena LC1 7.26047.70 47.70021 O

15 Stave, Elise LB1 7.37047.81 47.81022 I

16 Anderson, Bruce M60 7.53947.98 47.98019 O

17 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 8.28048.72 48.72017 O

18 Liu, Kevin MYA 9.32049.76 49.76016 I

19 Quant, Dakoda MYB 9.94050.38 50.38015 I

20 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 10.13050.57 50.57018 I

21 Molinares, Valery LYA 10.28050.72 50.72017 I

22 Tepe, John MYA 11.96952.41 52.41016 O

23 Anderson, Johannes MC1 12.02052.46 52.46014 O

24 Matthes, Atticus MYA 12.28052.72 52.72015 O
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25 Gangeness, Bjorn M 14.86055.30 55.3005 O

26 Joyer, Hazel LYB 15.08055.52 55.52012 O

27 Yu, Zongyuan MYB 15.77056.21 56.21014 I

28 Gonzalez McGlauchlen, Kassidy LC1 16.60057.04 57.04013 I

29 Anderson, Libby LYA 17.44057.88 57.88010 I

30 Chamberlain, Alice LYD 17.99058.43 58.43013 O

31 Johnson, Chris M55 20.7001:01.14 61.14011 I

32 Groen, Gary M75 21.4801:01.92 61.92012 I

33 Lorenz, Nicholas MYC 21.9401:02.38 62.3809 I

34 Jaax, Tom M 22.4001:02.84 62.8406 O

35 Richardson, Rafferty MYD 22.9301:03.37 63.37011 O

36 Tepe, Isaac MYC 23.1201:03.56 63.56010 O

37 Mak, Beatrix LYC 31.8401:12.28 72.2807 O

38 Wojciak, Tobias MYD 32.6201:13.06 73.0608 O

39 Krumholz, Evan MYA 33.0301:13.47 73.4709 O

40 Klein, Suzan L 33.6801:14.12 74.1202 O

41 Molinares Rodriguez, Luciana LYE 34.0501:14.49 74.4903 I

42 Seme, Theo M 34.3601:14.80 74.8007 I

43 Guzman-Neva, Santiago M 35.0191:15.46 75.4605 I

44 Bjergaard, Katrina LYC 37.8001:18.24 78.2408 I

45 Dahllmeyer, Julie L 40.4301:20.87 80.8701 I

46 Lippert, Saehee L 45.9901:26.43 86.4302 I

47 Stoffel, Madeline L 46.9701:27.41 87.4104 O

48 Bogee, Leo M 50.8001:31.24 91.2404 I

49 Bjergaard, Savannah LYF 54.5601:35.00 95.0001 O

50 Milles, Evangeline L 59.4601:39.90 99.9003 O
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51 Richardson, Radley M 64.1201:44.56 104.5606 I
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Event 2: Mixed - 1000M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Martin, Riley MSA 0.0001:25.95 42.9754 I

2 Neis, John MSA 2.8141:31.58 45.7903 I

3 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 3.2101:32.37 46.1854 O

4 Anderson, Bruce M60 4.7041:35.36 47.6803 O

5 Gangeness, Bjorn M 14.2741:54.50 57.2501 I

6 Johnson, Chris M55 23.6452:13.24 66.6202 O

7 Groen, Gary M75 23.9942:13.95 66.9702 I

8 Klein, Suzan L 35.5352:37.02 78.5101 O
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Event 3: Mixed - 3000M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Jensen, Zachary MA2 0.0005:01.30 50.2165 I

2 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 0.6045:04.93 50.8213 I

3 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 1.2875:09.03 51.5045 O

4 Bogee, Landon MC1 1.6095:10.96 51.8262 O

5 Kosel, Patrick MB2 1.7525:11.81 51.9686 I

6 Nagel, Eddie MB2 3.8995:24.71M 54.1164 O

7 Stave, Elise LB1 4.1865:26.42M 54.4034 I

8 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 4.8745:30.54 55.0903 O

9 Stave, Elena LC1 5.0525:31.61 55.2682 I

10 Krieter, Joshua M35 5.9495:37.00 56.1661 I

11 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 5.9795:37.18 56.1961 O
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